Jamestown

2000 Washington Street
Jamestown, NY, 14701 US

22nd Street
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TRAFFIC SIGNAL

18th Street

UNIT TENANT

1 Tops Market
2 Dollar Tree
3A AVAILABLE
4 Aaron's

5 AVAILABLE
6 AVAILABLE

TOTAL

LEASING CONTACT

Michael Smith

SF

77,000

8,000

1,850

7,343

2,000

1,808

98,001

Michael@LLDEnterprises.com



